b2

Serenity Hills, an unparalleled development, offers serene
natural surroundings with abundant wildlife. Located minutes
from downtown Rochester, Minnesota. Secure your dream
home location today in this unigue northeast community.

P

4

3.02 ACRES

299 ACRES

SOLD

Sl

319 ACRES 3.55 ACRES

RESERVED |SOLD

9.67 ACRES

SOLD

B

7/

2.38 ACRES

8 7

219 ACRES 4.22 ACRES

- N YR TEAET. il W

LOT SIZE TYPE PRICE
1 4.89 DL $255,000
2 3.55 DL SOLD
3 3.19 wO $275,000
4 3.02 wO SOLD
5 2.99 wO SOLD
6 9.67 WO SOLD
7 2.38 wO SOLD
8 2.19 wO SOLD
9 4.22 wO $275.000

WO = WALKOUT DL = DAYLIGHT

Lot availability does not reflect current reservations.
Contact Jennifer Lawver at (507) 951-6665 for current availability.
Availability and prices subject to change.

www.ERHDEVELOPING.com



Sty

LOT SIZE

rev. 01142024

4.89

3.55

3.19

3.02

2.99

9.67

2.38

2.19

4.22

WO = WALKOUT

)\

PRICES

Development located in

NE ROCHESTER, MN

TYPE PRICE
DL $255.000
DL SOLD
WO $275.000
WO SOLD
WO SOLD
wO SOLD
WO SOLD
wO SOLD
wO $275,000

DL = DAYLIGHT

Lot availability does not reflect current reservations.
Contact Jennifer Lawver at (507) 951-6665 for current availability.

Availability and prices subject to change.

www.ERHDEVELOPING.com



