

LOT	CIZE	TVDF	22105	
LOT	SIZE	ТУРЕ	PRICE	
1	4.89	DL	\$255,000	
2	3.55	DL	SOLD	
3	3.19	WO	\$275,000	
4	3.02	WO	SOLD	
5	2.99	WO	SOLD	
6	9.67	WO	SOLD	
7	2.38	WO	SOLD	
8	2.19	WO	SOLD	
9	4.22	WO	\$275,000	
WO = WALKOUT		DL =	DL = DAYLIGHT	



Lot availability does not reflect current reservations.

Contact Jennifer Lawver at **(507) 951–6665** for current availability.

Availability and prices subject to change.





LOT	SIZE	ТУРЕ	PRICE
1	4.89	DL	\$255,000
2	3.55	DL	SOLD
3	3.19	WO	\$275,000
4	3.02	WO	SOLD
5	2.99	WO	SOLD
6	9.67	WO	SOLD
7	2.38	WO	SOLD
8	2.19	WO	SOLD
9	4.22	WO	\$275,000
	VALKOUT		DAYLIGHT

Lot availability does not reflect current reservations. Contact Jennifer Lawver at **(507) 951–6665** for current availability.

Availability and prices subject to change.

